
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SNG SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DSNHP1008060000

12

OCT-2020

12-NOV-2020 15:4602-NOV-2020

MAX HOSPITAL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1502766218

ECR

NOV-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 51026625

Total Members 136

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         72,310

Total Refund Advance         31,871

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,04,181

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 8
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,535
AAKASH           687          9891 101608588039 N.A.

        8,245             2        8,245
AAKASH -

        8,245
            0          302 - -

       15,116
ABDUL RASHID           714        1,0292 101376432436 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575ABDUL
RASHID

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

            0
ABHISHEK
BHARDWAJ

            0            03 100461128111 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ABHISHEK
BHARDWAJ

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,535ABHISHEK
GUPTA

          687          9894 101351120285 N.A.
        8,245             2        8,245ABHISHEK

GUPTA
-

        8,245
            0          302 - -

       15,698ABHISHEK
UPADHYAY

          742        1,0695 100986988630 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905ABHISHEK

UPADHYAY
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       12,791
AJAY KUMAR           604          8716 101461864711 N.A.

        7,256             5        7,256
AJAY KUMAR -

        7,256
            0          267 - -

            0AKASH DHAKA             0            07 101616505635 N.A.            0
           31

            0
AKASH
DHAKA

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,897AMARNATH
RAM

          742        1,0698 101608485876 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905AMARNATH

RAM
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

        2,907
ANUJ BAGHEL           137          1989 101581294769 N.A.

        1,649            22        1,649ANUJ
BAGHEL

-
        1,649

            0           61 - -

       15,698
ANUJ GIRI           742        1,06910 101608485882 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905
ANUJ GIRI -

        8,905
            0          327 - -

            0ANUP DAS             0            011 101232222750 N.A.            0
           31

            0ANUP DAS -            0             0            0 - -

       14,471
ARCHIT KHATRI           632          91012 101608588018 N.A.

        7,586             4        7,586ARCHIT
KHATRI

-
        7,586

            0          278 - -

       17,897
ARUN PANDEY           742        1,06913 101246692824 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905ARUN
PANDEY

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       15,698
ASHA           742        1,06914 101616474443 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905
ASHA -

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,698
BABITA           742        1,06915 100927048713 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905
BABITA -

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,698BADAL KUMAR
MISHRA

          742        1,06916 101604215693 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905

BADAL
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

            0
BAL BAHADUR
OLI

            0            017 100105646731 N.A.            0
           31

            0
BAL
BAHADUR
OLI

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,116
BASANT KUMAR           714        1,02918 100024697184 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575BASANT
KUMAR

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

       16,797BASANT KUMAR
RAM

          742        1,06919 101608485848 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905BASANT

KUMAR RAM
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,698BHAGWAN JI
JHA

          742        1,06920 101608588073 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905BHAGWAN JI

JHA
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       14,535
BHARAT SINGH           687          98921 101246595595 N.A.

        8,245             2        8,245BHARAT
SINGH

-
        8,245

            0          302 - -
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            0BIRESH KUMAR             0            022 101608587990 N.A.            0
           31

            0
BIRESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,116
CHANCHAL
KUMAR
SHARMA

          714        1,02923 100030906653 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575

CHANCHAL
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

            0
CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

            0            024 101447859313 N.A.            0
           31

            0
CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,797CHHATHLLAL
SAH

          742        1,06925 101572017337 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905CHHATHLLAL

SAH
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       16,215
DATA RAM           714        1,02926 101106260316 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575
DATA  RAM -

        8,575
            0          315 - -

        5,814DEEN BANDHU
SINGH

          275          39627 101054503662 N.A.
        3,298            17        3,298

DEEN
BANDHU
SINGH

-
        3,298

            0          121 - -

            0DEEPAK             0            028 100519444440 N.A.            0
           31

            0
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,215DEEPAK
SHARMA

          714        1,02929 101556053154 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       16,797DEVENDER
KUMAR

          742        1,06930 100130567067 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

        4,652
DEVNATH LAL           220          31731 101188223307 N.A.

        2,639            19        2,639DEVNATH
LAL

-
        2,639

            0           97 - -

        9,820DHARM DEV
DUBEY

          412          59432 101487937748 N.A.
        4,947            12        4,947DHARM DEV

DUBEY
-

        4,947
            0          182 - -

       15,116DHARMENDER
KUMAR

          714        1,02933 101472874706 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575DHARMENDE

R KUMAR
-

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       15,116
DHRUV LAL           714        1,02934 101305326124 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575
DHRUV LAL -

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       15,116GAJENDER
PARSAD

          714        1,02935 101604557341 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575GAJENDER

PARSAD
-

        8,575
            0          315 - -

        8,721GOPAL JI
MISHRA

          412          59436 101461863718 N.A.
        4,947            12        4,947GOPAL

MISHRA
-

        4,947
            0          182 - -

        4,070
GOPAL SINGH           192          27737 101222724215 N.A.

        2,309            20        2,309GOPAL
SINGH

-
        2,309

            0           85 - -

            0HEMLATA             0            038 101540675421 N.A.            0
           31

            0HEMLATA -            0             0            0 - -

            0INDRAJEET             0            039
*
10147287367
9

N.A.            0
           31

            0INDERJEET -            0             0            0 - -

       15,116
JASAVIR SINGH           714        1,02940 100920577804 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575JASAVIR
SINGH

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

            0JATIN MALK             0            041 101608803025 N.A.            0
           31

            0JATIN MALIK -            0             0            0 - -

        1,163
JAVED            55           7942 101619053045 N.A.          660

           25
          660JAVED -          660             0           24 - -

       15,698
JAYA SONI           742        1,06943 101257883707 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905
JAYA SONI -

        8,905
            0          327 - -
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        5,814JAYBHARAT
SINGH

          275          39644 101378274138 N.A.
        3,298            17        3,298JAYBHARAT

SINGH
-

        3,298
            0          121 - -

            0
JEETENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

            0            045 100525470020 N.A.            0
           31

            0
JEETENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,698JITENDAR
GAUTAM

          742        1,06946 101272931995 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905JITENDAR

GAUTAM
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

        5,232JITENDER
KUMAR SINGH

          247          35647 101461865185 N.A.
        2,968            18        2,968

JITENDER
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        2,968

            0          109 - -

       15,116
JYOTI           714        1,02948 101546227867 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575
JYOTI -

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       15,053KARAN KUMAR
SAH

          659          95049 101525470563 N.A.
        7,916             3        7,916

KARAN
KUMAR
SHAH

-
        7,916

            0          291 - -

        9,884
KHALID MALIK           467          67350 101030720751 N.A.

        5,607            10        5,607KHALID
MALIK

-
        5,607

            0          206 - -

       17,897KRISHNA
MOHAN JHA

          742        1,06951 101608588087 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905KRISHNA

MOHAN JHA
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       11,046
KULDEEP           522          75252 101608803002 N.A.

        6,266             8        6,266
KULDEEP -

        6,266
            0          230 - -

       13,372
LALITA DEVI           632          91053 101461864138 N.A.

        7,586             4        7,586
LALITA DEVI -

        7,586
            0          278 - -

       15,698LOVE KUMAR
BAJAJ

          742        1,06954 101461865365 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905LOVE KUMAR

BAJAJ
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       16,797MAHBOOB
MALIK

          742        1,06955 101604557356 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905MAHBOOB

MALIK
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,116
MAHTAB           714        1,02956 101616479449 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575
MAHTAB -

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       20,613MAKENDRA
SINGH

          714        1,02957 101177094688 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575MAKENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       15,698
MAMTA SINGH           742        1,06958 101461864268 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905MAMTA
SINGH

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       13,372
MANISH KUMAR           632          91059 100511632196 N.A.

        7,586             4        7,586MANISH
KUMAR

-
        7,586

            0          278 - -

       16,026MANISH
RANJAN

          549          79260 101358709569 N.A.
        6,596             7        6,596MANISH

RANJAN
-

        6,596
            0          243 - -

       15,698MANOJ KUMAR
JHA

          742        1,06961 101521481431 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905MANOJ

KUMAR JHA
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       14,535
MEERA           687          98962 101339410155 N.A.

        8,245             2        8,245
MEERA -

        8,245
            0          302 - -

        6,331MOHAMMAD
SAKIR

          247          35663 100020987078 N.A.
        2,968            18        2,968MOHAMMAD

SAKIR
-

        2,968
            0          109 - -

       15,116MOHAN SINGH
MEHRA

          714        1,02964 100778041929 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575

MOHAN
SINGH
MEHRA

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -
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       15,698
MOHD SHAHID           742        1,06965 101608587988 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905MOHD
SHAHID

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       10,466
MOHIT KUMAR           495          71266 101344544260 N.A.

        5,937             9        5,937MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        5,937

            0          217 - -

       13,954
MOHIT SINGH           659          95067 101608588094 N.A.

        7,916             3        7,916MOHIT
SINGH

-
        7,916

            0          291 - -

       15,698NANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

          742        1,06968 101405411547 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905

NANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       13,954NANDNI
KUMARI

          659          95069 101391238218 N.A.
        7,916             3        7,916NANDNI

KUMARI
-

        7,916
            0          291 - -

       13,954NARENDER
KUMAR

          659          95070 101461865618 N.A.
        7,916             3        7,916NARENDER

KUMAR
-

        7,916
            0          291 - -

            0PANKAJ KUMAR             0            071 101378838275 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0PAPPU             0            072 101084302102 N.A.            0
           31

            0PAPPU -            0             0            0 - -

       15,698PARMAWATI
WADDIA

          742        1,06973
*
10147287182
8

N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905PARMAWATI

WADDIA
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       16,797
PRAKASH SATI           742        1,06974 101491846765 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905PRAKASH
SATI

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

        3,488PRAMOD
KUMAR SHEEL

          165          23775 100473511341 N.A.
        1,979            21        1,979

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHEEL

-
        1,979

            0           72 - -

       14,535
PRAMOD SINGH           687          98976 100573067720 N.A.

        8,245             2        8,245PRAMOD
SINGH

-
        8,245

            0          302 - -

       12,727
PRITHVI SINGH           549          79277

*
10075133462
9

N.A.
        6,596             7        6,596PRATHVI

SINGH
-

        6,596
            0          243 - -

       20,613PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          714        1,02978
*
10147287336
2

N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575PRAVEEEN

KUMAR
-

        8,575
            0          315 - -

        3,488PRAVESH
CHAUDHARY

          165          23779 101563039382 N.A.
        1,979            21        1,979PRAVESH

CHAUDHARY
-

        1,979
            0           72 - -

       17,897PRAVESH
KUMAR

          742        1,06980 101577408904 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,698PREETI
SHARMA

          742        1,06981 101574493823 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905PREETI

SHARMA
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       14,535
PRINCE           687          98982 101608485853 N.A.

        8,245             2        8,245
PRINCE -

        8,245
            0          302 - -

       15,116
PRIYA           714        1,02983 101608588002 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575
PRIYA -

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       15,698
PRIYANKA           742        1,06984 101540938092 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905
PRIYANKA -

        8,905
            0          327 - -

        9,302PUSHPENDRA
SINGH

          440          63385 101314439372 N.A.
        5,277            11        5,277PUSHPENDR

A SINGH
-

        5,277
            0          193 - -
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ShareEE
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       15,698
RAJ BAHADUR           742        1,06986 100291874281 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905RAJ
BAHADUR

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       14,535
RAJ KUMARI           687          98987 101272908057 N.A.

        8,245             2        8,245
RAJ KUMARI -

        8,245
            0          302 - -

       16,797
RAJAT SINGH           742        1,06988 101244289576 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905RAJAT
SINGH

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       15,116
RAJIV KUMAR           714        1,02989 100914323346 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575RAJIV
KUMAR

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

       12,210RAJNEESH
SINGH

          577          83190 101086730978 N.A.
        6,926             6        6,926RAJNEESH

SINGH
-

        6,926
            0          254 - -

       20,096
RAM KISHORE           742        1,06991

*
10147287388
8

N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905RAM

KISHORE
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

        5,232
RAM KUMAR           247          35692 101604557360 N.A.

        2,968            18        2,968
RAM KUMAR -

        2,968
            0          109 - -

            0
RAM SANJIWAN
PANDEY

            0            093 100992078134 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAM
SANJIWAN
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,116
RAMAN KUMAR           714        1,02994 101608588060 N.A.

        8,575             1        8,575RAMAN
KUMAR

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

       15,698RAUNAK
KUMAR SINGH

          742        1,06995 100574631730 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905

RAUNAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

            0RAVI             0            096 100528953420 N.A.            0
           31

            0RAVI -            0             0            0 - -

            0RENU SHARMA             0            097 101217393425 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RENU
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,046
RITU DEVI           522          75298 101608914173 N.A.

        6,266             8        6,266
RITU DEVI -

        6,266
            0          230 - -

            0SACHIN             0            099 101252342160 N.A.            0
           31

            0SACHIN -            0             0            0 - -

        5,232SACHIN
SINGHAL

          247          356100 101188850247 N.A.
        2,968            18        2,968

SACHIN
KUMAR
SINGHAL

-
        2,968

            0          109 - -

       13,954
SAIF ALI           659          950101 100475750682 N.A.

        7,916             3        7,916
SAIF ALI -

        7,916
            0          291 - -

       17,833SANJAY
AWASTHI

          687          989102 101417237207 N.A.
        8,245             2        8,245SANJAY

AWASTHI
-

        8,245
            0          302 - -

       15,698SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

          742        1,069103 101461864015 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       21,195SANJAY
SHARMA

          742        1,069104
*
10147287397
1

N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905SANJAY

SHARMA
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,698SANJEEV
KUMAR

          742        1,069105 100420046790 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

        5,232SANJIV
PANWAR

          247          356106 100800192469 N.A.
        2,968            18        2,968SANJIV

PANWAR
-

        2,968
            0          109 - -
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       12,145SANT KUMAR
SINGH

          522          752107 101461865396 N.A.
        6,266             8        6,266SANT KUMAR

SINGH
-

        6,266
            0          230 - -

       11,565SANTOSH
KUMAR MAHTO

          495          712108 101183976587 N.A.
        5,937             9        5,937

SANTOSH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
        5,937

            0          217 - -

       15,116SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

          714        1,029109 101608588041 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

       15,116SARVESH
KUMAR

          714        1,029110 101262853137 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575SARVESH

KUMAR
-

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       16,797SATYENDER
TIWARI

          742        1,069111 100340320548 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905SATENDRA

TIWARI
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

        8,721SAURABH
KUMAR

          412          594112 100625564436 N.A.
        4,947            12        4,947SAURABH

KUMAR
-

        4,947
            0          182 - -

            0SAVITA DEVI             0            0113 101540124152 N.A.            0
           31

            0SAVITA  DEVI -            0             0            0 - -

        8,076
SEEMA YADAV           330          475114 101178875817 N.A.

        3,958            15        3,958SEEMA
YADAV

-
        3,958

            0          145 - -

       15,698SHIV DEV
SHRIVAS

          742        1,069115 101573590468 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905SHIV DEV

SHRIVAS
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,116SHOBHA
KUMARI

          714        1,029116 101608802990 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575SHOBHA

KUMARI
-

        8,575
            0          315 - -

       15,698
SIPAHI LAL           742        1,069117 101461863675 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905
SIPAHI LAL -

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,053
SOHAN GIRI           659          950118 101608485869 N.A.

        7,916             3        7,916
SOHAN GIRI -

        7,916
            0          291 - -

       15,116
SUBHASH
CHANDAR
SHARMA

          714        1,029119 100459849856 N.A.
        8,575             1        8,575

SUBHASH
CHANDAR
SHARMA

-
        8,575

            0          315 - -

       15,698
SUDHA DEVI           742        1,069120 101450012268 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905
SUDHA DEVI -

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       12,791
SUDHAKAR           604          871121 101514570068 N.A.

        7,256             5        7,256
SUDHAKAR -

        7,256
            0          267 - -

       15,698SUNITA
SHARMA

          742        1,069122 101616473919 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905SUNITA

SHARMA
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       14,471
TARUN KUMAR           632          910123 101207610380 N.A.

        7,586             4        7,586TARUN
KUMAR

-
        7,586

            0          278 - -

       15,698
USHA BAUDH           742        1,069124 101461865591 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905USHA
BAUDH

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

        5,814
VIKRANT           275          396125 101608588056 N.A.

        3,298            17        3,298
VIKRANT -

        3,298
            0          121 - -

       15,698
VIMAL KUMAR           742        1,069126 101252202683 N.A.

        8,905             0        8,905VIMAL
KUMAR

-
        8,905

            0          327 - -

       15,698VIMAL SINGH
CHAUHAN

          742        1,069127 101421083582 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905VIMAL SINGH

CHAUHAN
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -

       15,698VIMLESH
KUMAR

          742        1,069128 101461865377 N.A.
        8,905             0        8,905VIMLESH

KUMAR
-

        8,905
            0          327 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,791
VINAY YADAV           604          871129 101608803018 N.A.

        7,256             5        7,256VINAY
YADAV

-
        7,256

            0          267 - -

       15,053
VINESH KUMAR           659          950130 101273533848 N.A.

        7,916             3        7,916VINESH
KUMAR

-
        7,916

            0          291 - -

        5,232
VINOD KUMAR           247          356131 100408022099 N.A.

        2,968            18        2,968VINOD
KUMAR

-
        2,968

            0          109 - -

       13,954VINOD KUMAR
SINGARIYA

          659          950132 101477426998 N.A.
        7,916             3        7,916

VINOD
KUMAR
SINGARIYA

-
        7,916

            0          291 - -

       14,535VIRENDER
KUMAR

          687          989133 101278140131 N.A.
        8,245             2        8,245VIRENDER

KUMAR
-

        8,245
            0          302 - -

        4,652YASHPAL
SINGH

          220          317134 101625105559 N.A.
        2,639            19        2,639YASHPAL

SINGH
-

        2,639
            0           97 - -

       15,634YOGENDRA
SINGH

          687          989135 101608802988 N.A.
        8,245             2        8,245YOGENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,245
            0          302 - -

        5,232YOGESH
KUMAR

          247          356136 101461863794 N.A.
        2,968            18        2,968

YOGESH -
        2,968

            0          109 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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